August 24, 2025

Event 1 - 100 Singles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 21
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NAME

Eugene V. Roy
Scott A. Baitz
Nickolas I. Gibbs

Roger D.
Ashman

Thad K. Blaisdell

Kenneth J.
Boutin

Martin Boucher
Paul E. Elie
Lloyd H.
Mcguffin

Mark P. Lalime
Donald Gagnon
Trevor G. Bigras
Tony Weinberger
Bruce K. Temple

Douglas S.
Whiton

Martin Thurston
Aidan Thurston
Susan Price

Betty Jane
Grenon

Jeffrey K. Hood
Diane Levin

ATA #

8600065
0811123
1773132

1210584
1770053
2073790

1856037
0765475

9502364

8200769
0114648
9914754
0311123
0816130

8806468

2522854
1939234

9910871

8706513
2309193
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96
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D

90
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76

70

67
63

TOTAL
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August 24, 2025
Event 2 - 100 Handicap

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 18
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NAME
Martin Boucher
Paul E. Elie
Eugene V. Roy
Donald Gagnon
Mark P. Lalime

Kenneth J.
Boutin

Trevor G. Bigras
Tony Weinberger

Roger D.
Ashman

Thad K. Blaisdell
Bruce K. Temple
Lloyd H.
Mcguffin
Nickolas I. Gibbs
Glenn L. Walker

Douglas S.
Whiton

Susan Price
Diane Levin
Jeffrey K. Hood

ATA #

1856037
0765475
8600065
0114648
8200769

2073790

9914754
0311123

1210584

1770053
0816130

9502364

1773132
9904015

8806468

1939234
2309193
8706513
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(19.0 - 21.5)
93
89

86

84
84

83

81
77

70
63
60

(22.0 - 24.5)

87
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85
85

84

(25.0 - 27.0)

83
83

TOTAL
93
89
87
86
85

85
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83
81

77

70
63
60



August 24, 2025

Event 3 - 100 doubles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 10
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Nickolas I. Gibbs
Lloyd H.
Mcguffin
Eugene V. Roy
Trevor G. Bigras
Donald Gagnon

Roger D.
Ashman

Mark P. Lalime
Paul E. Elie
Bruce K. Temple
Susan Price

ATA #
1773132
9502364

8600065
9914754
0114648

1210584

8200769
0765475
0816130
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96
89
89
82
82
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78

78
71
69
55

TOTAL
96

89

89
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